For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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NEW JERSEY MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
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County/School Name
Atlantic - 1
¢ Absegami HS

Atlantic City HS
Buena Reg. HS
Oakcrest HS

Bergen - 2
Bergenfield HS
Cliffside Park HS
Dumont HS
Dwight-Englewood School
Elmwood Park Mem. HS
Emerson Jr.-Sr. HS
Fair Lawn HS
Fort Lee HS
Frisch School
Garfield HS
Immaculate Heart Acad.
Indian Hills HS
Leonia HS
Lodi HS

Md'ayanot Yeshiva HS for Girls

Mahwah HS

Midland Park HS

No. Val Reg HS-Demarest
No. Val Reg HS-Old Tap
Palisades Park Jr/Sr HS
Paramus HS

Ramapo HS

Ramsey HS

Ridgefield Memorial HS
Ridgefield Pk. Jr-Sr HS
Ridgewood HS

River Dell HS

St. Joseph Regional HS

Tenafly HS

¢ Torah Academy of Bergen Co.

Waldwick HS
Wallington Jr/Sr HS
Westwood HS

Burlington - 3
Cinnaminson HS
Delran HS
Lenape HS

¢ Moorestown Friends Sch

Moorestown HS
Shawnee HS

Camden - 4
¢ Cherry Hill HS East
Cherry Hill HS West
Collingswood HS
Eastern Reg. HS
Cape May - 1
Middle Twp. HS
Ocean City HS
Essex - 5
James Caldwell HS
¢ Llivingston HS
Millburn HS
¢ Montclair HS
Montclair Kimberley Academy
Newark Academy

North Star Acad. College Prep

Nutley HS
Rae Kushner Yeshiva HS

PO. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

APRIL 2018 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

18 16 12 21 21 16 104

6 14 20

16 15 5 19 55
1517 5 13 11 61
9 8 6 23

16 15 5 13 16 3 68
23 16 16 19 21 22 117

19 15 6 40

20 17 14 21 21 12 105
23 17 14 18 20 16 108

4 3 1 1 4 13
20 16 11 16 63
5 1 6

20 21 14 20 21 20 116
1312 4 5 2 2 38
14 14

14 9 411 8 1 47
20 18 12 20 21 15 106
22 17 17 22 20 17 115

19 15 8 12 8 62
19 9 517 16 8 74
16 9 25

17 16 16 13 15 8 85
18 13 8 912 7 67
1111 611 8 3 50

16 5 3 24

21 18 18 23 21 18 119
1312 6 6 13 10 60
19 13 515 8 5 65

20 11 31
17 13 6 8 15 59
10 7 6 6 29
25 19 14 22 21 101

22 20 20 24 23 19 128
19 18 14 19 15 85
12 13 27 52

20 20 16 25 22 18 121
16 14 7 15 18 10 80
20 17 12 15 19 83
21 21 14 17 15 20 108

17 17 8 13 13 11 79

17 13 3 16 49

28 25 21 26 22 28 150

26 22 24 26 26 26 150

20 15 17 21 22 95
24 16 19 23 20 25 127
15 9 7 31
20 20
18 17 8 17 8 12 80

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region

County/School Name
Verona HS
West Essex Reg. HS
West Orange HS
Gloucester - 6

¢ Clearview Reg. HS

Washington Twp HS

Woodbury Jr-Sr HS
Hudson - 7

Bayonne HS

High Tech HS

Hoboken HS

Kearny HS

McNair Academic HS

North Bergen HS

Secaucus HS

St. Dominic Academy

Weehawken HS
Hunterdon - 8

Delaware Valley Reg. HS

Hunterdon Central HS

¢ North Hunterdon HS

Purnell School
Voorhees HS
Mercer - 9
Hopewell Valley Central HS
Hun School
Lawrence HS
Mercer County Technical

Notre Dame HS

Nottingham HS

Princeton Day Sch

Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci

Stuart Country Day School

W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS
Middlesex - 10

Dunellen HS

East Brunswick HS

John P. Stevens HS

Metuchen HS

Middlesex Cty Acad. for

North Brunswick Twp HS

Piscataway HS

South Brunswick HS

Spotswood HS

St. Joseph High School

W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS

Monmouth - 11

Academy of Allied Health & Sci.

Biotechnology HS
Christian Bros. Academy
Freehold Township HS
High Technology HS
Hillel Yeshiva School
Holmdel HS

Howell HS

llan High School
Keyport HS

Manalapan HS
Manasquan Elementary School
Manasquan HS
Marlboro HS

Mater Dei HS

Middletown HS North
Middletown HS South

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
15 13 15
14 11 15
17 10 17

20
17
21

20
21
16

19
20
15

18
20
22

18

22

21

15
16
22
16
18
15
19
30

29

20
23
26
20
20
19
21
20
12
24
30

20
22
20
13
30
14
22

13

21

21
18

16
17

15
17
15

15
15
12

8
16
17
22

15

19

17

15

20
16
20

15
16
13
22
29

15
19
18

30
17
20

16
10

12
12

11
13

19
20

15
15

13

15

21

20

12

15
16
15
13
29

30

28
25
16
21
10
21
14

26
30

16
21
21
15
30

23

16
13

15
15

16 25 104
15 9 81
20 13 98
22 14 101
20 91
31

16 6 77
18 6 85
6 5 45

2 3 25

34

10 13 78
22 23 134
54

2

21 18 121
20 16 112
8 4 54

16

23 25 125
17 5 74
16 7 78
18 69
62

30 30 176
29 30 171
20 20 115
24 27 145
25 27 141
18 5 85
16 95
9 66

19 18 106
22 80
16 7 61
25 23 139
30 29 174
18 12 95
20 103
20 93
13 64
27 30 172
39

20 22 124
32

2 24

24 17 126
13 10 87
5 50

15 9 77
16 2 68



Ocean Twp HS 20
Raritan HS 16
Red Bank Reg. HS 17
Shore Regional HS 17
Wall HS 17
Morris - 12

Boonton HS 15
Chatham HS

Delbarton School 20
Jefferson Twp HS 14
Montville Twp HS

Morris Catholic HS 12
Morris Co. Acad/Math/Sci/Eng 23
Morris Hills HS 16
Morris Knolls HS 20
Morristown HS 23

Morristown-Beard School
Mount Olive HS

Mountain Lakes HS 23
Parsippany Hills HS 24
Parsippany HS 20
Randolph HS 21
Roxbury HS 18
Villa Walsh Academy 18

West Morris Central HS

West Morris Mendham HS
Ocean - 13

Jackson Liberty HS

Jackson Memorial HS

Lacey Township HS 10
MATES Academy 20
Msgr. Donovan HS 20
Performing Arts Academy

Southern Regional HS 19

Passaic - 14

Clifton HS 15
Lakeland Reg. HS

Manchester Reg. HS 16
Passaic Vly Reg. HS 16
Wayne Hills HS 23
Wayne Valley HS 20

Jonathan A, Livingston HS

Adithya B, High Technology HS

Gabriela B, Eastern Reg. HS

Tianyue C, Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Daniel C, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Yizhen C, Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Stanley C, East Brunswick HS

Jay-Young C, No. Val Reg HS-Demarest
Shawnak D, Union County Magnet HS
Adam D, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Jackson D, Shawnee HS

Aaron E, Shawnee HS

Bryan G, Manalapan HS

Kenneth H, Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
David H, Lawrence HS

Jingkai H, Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Alan H, John P. Stevens HS

Lucas H, East Brunswick HS

Jack H, Montclair HS

Pranav K, John P. Stevens HS

David L, Livingston HS

Brian L, High Technology HS

David L, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Steven L, High Technology HS

Jiale L, Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Lingyi M, Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Sreekar M, Ridge HS

Varun M, Livingston HS

Alex M, MATES Academy

Elijah P, Wayne Hills HS

Wen P, Dwight-Englewood School

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region
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13
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10
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17
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20 15 19

12 7 77
16 10 72
10 53
34

11 65

13 51
18 14 102
15 7 72
26

37

23

16

6 60

18 17 116
20 16 117
22 21 134
22 18 123
21 15 114
14 5 70
17 10 82
12 7 57
26 25 134
14 12 97
19

11 5 62
11 7 62
16 51
21 22 128
20 17 111

Salem - 6
Woodstown HS
Somerset - 15
Acad. for Health/Med. Sci
Bernards HS
Bridgewater-Raritan HS
Franklin HS
Gill St. Bernard's School
Hillsborough HS
Mount Saint Mary Academy
Ridge HS
The Pingry School
Watchung Hills Reg. HS
Sussex - 16
High Point Reg. HS
Hopatcong HS
Kittatinny Reg. HS
Lenape Valley Reg. HS
Newton HS
Sparta HS
Sussex Co. Tech. School
Vernon Twp HS
Wallkill Valley Reg. HS
Union - 17
Academy for Allied Health
Cranford HS
Gov. Livingston HS
Jonathan Dayton HS
Mother Seton Reg. HS
Roselle Catholic HS
Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS
Summit HS
Union County Magnet HS
Union County Vo-Tech Schools

20
27
17
17
18

25

24

21
20
14

21

20
21
20

20

21
15
18
19
19
21
20
22
17

Union Cty. Acad. for Info. Tech

Westtield Sr. HS 21
Warren - 18

Blair Academy 22

Hackettstown HS 16

¢ North Warren Reg. HS 23

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Ronak R, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Rishi S, High Technology HS

Michael S, Torah Academy of Bergen Co.
Manan S, John P. Stevens HS

Ansh S, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Mayur S, Watchung Hills Reg. HS

Parth S, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Ben S, Montclair HS

Gavin S, Summit HS

Shreyas S, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Warren S, Newark Academy

Jeff T, Union County Magnet HS

Dean T, Newark Academy

Haveesh V, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Elizabeth V, High Point Reg. HS

Justin W, High Technology HS

Yuxiao W, Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Mingye W, Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Ethan W, Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Yihan W, High Technology HS

Jingdong X, Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
David X, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Alan Y, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Kevin Y, High Technology HS

Emily Y, Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Yichen Z, Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Geoffrey Z, Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Qianyi Z, Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Wayne Z, Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Yuxuan Z, Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
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15
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11
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12
19
15
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13
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51
87

129

96
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81
38
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23
97
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72
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95
17
39
90
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113
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49
35
119

96
85
99



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

*  Adithya B - High Technology HS 36 Ken Z - Secaucus HS

*  Alan Y - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North 36 Bryan G - Manalapan HS
Adam D - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North 35 Jingkai H - Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
David L - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South 35 Ansh S - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
William W - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS Nort 35 Parth S - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Jingdong X - Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci 35 Warren S - Newark Academy
David X - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South 35 Justin W - High Technology HS
Wayne Z - Bridgewater-Raritan HS 35 Tianyue C - Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Yizhen C - Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci 34 Kenneth H - Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Jonathan A - Livingston HS 33 Jack H - Montclair HS
Brian L - High Technology HS 33 He J - Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Lingyi M - Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci 33 Jiale L - Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci
Rishi S - High Technology HS 33 Ronak R - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Mingye W - Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci 33 Yihan W - High Technology HS
Yuxiao W - Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci 33 Jason Y - High Technology HS
Leo Y - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North 33 Kevin Y - High Technology HS
Junyu L - St. Joseph High School 32 Yuxuan Z - Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci

Haveesh V - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS Nort 32

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

% Princeton Intrntl Sch Math/Sci 176 Wayne Hills HS

4+ W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North 174 Newark Academy
High Technology HS 172 Manalapan HS
W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South 171 Lawrence HS
Bridgewater-Raritan HS 158 Holmdel HS
Livingston HS 150 Parsippany HS
Montclair HS 150 Cherry Hill HS East
East Brunswick HS 145 North Hunterdon HS
John P. Stevens HS 141 Torah Academy of Bergen Co.
St. Joseph High School 139 Westfield Sr. HS
Union County Magnet HS 135 Dwight-Englewood School
MATES Academy 134 Mountain Lakes HS
Parsippany Hills HS 134 Leonia HS
Secaucus HS 134 Morristown HS
Watchung Hills Reg. HS 130 Dunellen HS
Ridge HS 129 No. Val Reg HS-Old Tap
Moorestown Friends Sch 128 Randolph HS

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region
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